Single Family
4606 Prairie Ave, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11501712
$5500000

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer
Bassin

am Wasser

2023/12/22

Miami Beach, FL 33140
4606 Prairie Ave

465 m?

$61663

2026

6

7/1
g

v

4606 Prairie Ave Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11501712 located in
NAUTILUS ADDN. Vacant land opportunity to build your dream home! This pre-construction gem has been
meticulously designed to curate the ultimate waterfront luxury home. 4606 Prairie Villa features a 5-bedroom
main house, including a flexible main-level bedroom for a private office, and a master suite with captivating
waterfront views. A detached gym/guestroom/6th bedroom offers a private terrace, while a cinema room,
grand living room, large Kosher kitchen, elevator, private courtyard, Jacuzzi, and infinity pool elevate the
experience. With a roof terrace boasting Miami Beach and skyline views, and 55 feet of waterfront with a
designed dock, this is an unparalleled opportunity for modern waterfront living. Sold with approved plans.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



