Single Family 4606 Prairie Ave, Miami Beach #MLS: A11501712 \$ 5 500 000



Angebotsdatum	2023/12/22
Stadt	Miami Beach, FL 33140
Anschrift	4606 Prairie Ave
Wohnfläche	465 m <sup>2</sup>
Steuer/Jahr	\$ 61 663
Baujahr	2026
Schlafzimmer	6
Badezimmer	7 / 1
Bassin	✓
am Wasser	*

4606 Prairie Ave Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11501712 located in NAUTILUS ADDN. Vacant land opportunity to build your dream home! This pre-construction gem has been meticulously designed to curate the ultimate waterfront luxury home. 4606 Prairie Villa features a 5-bedroom main house, including a flexible main-level bedroom for a private office, and a master suite with captivating waterfront views. A detached gym/guestroom/6th bedroom offers a private terrace, while a cinema room, grand living room, large Kosher kitchen, elevator, private courtyard, Jacuzzi, and infinity pool elevate the experience. With a roof terrace boasting Miami Beach and skyline views, and 55 feet of waterfront with a designed dock, this is an unparalleled opportunity for modern waterfront living. Sold with approved plans.

## www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de CALL: +1 786-468-4380